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Vocabulary #6 - Acclaim
For each of the following words, write the definition and then use it correctly in a sentence.

1. Acclaim (v):

2. Emulate (v):

3. Endemic (adj):

4. Fervor (n):

5. Gregarious (adj):

6. Harangue (n):

7. Infer (v):

8. Levity (n):



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Mendacity (n):

Paragon (n):

Querulous (adj):

Recant (v):

Rotund (adj):

Surreptitiously (adv):

Sycophant (n):



